
Bid Opening: Wednesday, May 16, 2006
Time: 2:30 pm
MANDATORY JOB WALK: Wednesday, May 3, 2006 at 11:00 am
Project: FM 988600

SAN MIGUEL FIRE SAFETY AND REPAIRS 1

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date ADD#1 ADD#2 ADD#3
PLAN ROOMS

Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Construction Bidboard, Inc 5910 Pacific Center Blvd,  Ste 232 San Diego CA 92121 858/777-6573 858/777-6835 Plan Rm 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06

CONSULTANTS
Soltek Pacific PO Box 8390 Goleta CA 93118 805/961-9535 805/562-8584 Consultant 05/02/06 05/02/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Fisher Friedman Associates 1485 Park Avenue, Ste 103 Emeryville CA 94608 510/420-1666 510/420-0599 Consultant 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
C & B Consulting Engineers 449 10th Street San Francisco CA 94103 415/437-7330 415/437-7333 Consultant 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
C & B Consulting Engineers 9441 West Olympic Boulevard Beverly Hills CA 90212 310/551-4198 310/551-4189 Consultant 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Nabih Youssef & Associates 800 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 200 Los Angeles CA 90017 213/362-0707 213/688-3099 Consultant 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
AWT, Inc 1012 1/2 Larch Avenue Moraga CA 94556 925/247-0383 925/247-0384 Consultant 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Roy Lee Design 812 Railroad Avenue Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-2444 805/933-2846 Consultant 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06

CONTRACTORS
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
M/M Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Conception Tile 1633 W. Central Ave Ste. A Lompoc CA 93436 805/735-1444 805/735-1446 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Transbay Fire Protection, Inc 4672 W. jennifer Avenue, #101 Fresno CA 93722 559/276-6076 559/276-6282 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Pre-Con 2325 Skyway Drive, Ste G Santa Maria CA 93455 805/345-3147 805/345-3148 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Premier Drywall 603 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-3397 805/928-0977 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
P & L Electric and Construction 1501 E. Chestnut Court, Ste B Lompoc CA 93436 805/735-6250 805/735-8950 Sub 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Spacecon 2073 S. 4130 West Ste E Salt Lake City UT 84104 801/972-9023 801/972-1101 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Best Roofing & Waterproofing 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
California Pro Painting 500 S. Broadway, Suite 125 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-3706 805/922-6756 General 05/01/06 05/01/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Kittle Plumbing 7730 Evergreen Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/968-4238 805/968-4215 Sub 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Floor Connection 1333 De La Vina Street, Ste A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-8833 805/965-8533 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Nike Construction 15635 Cobalt Street, Unit B Sylmar CA 91342 818/362-1949 818/362-0209 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Tech-Wall Inc. 4564 Telephone Road, Ste 802 Ventura CA 93003 805/642-7600 805/642-0330 05/03/06 05/03/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Cosco Fire Protection 4233 W. Sierra Madre, #108 Fresno CA 93722 559/275-3795 559/275-8006 Sub 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Argus Contracting 2340 E. Artesia Boulevard Long Beach CA 90805 562/422-7370 562/422-8703 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
KR Commercial interiors, inc 754 N. Batavia Street Orange CA 92868 714/516-2100 714/516-2110 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Vector Resources, Inc 3530 Voyager Street Torrance CA 90503 310/436-1000 310/921-3224 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
Santa Barbara Glass 617-B N. Salsipuedes Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-7648 805/966-6673 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/04/06 05/08/06
California Central Fire Protection 358 Apache Trail Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-1331 805/481-1331 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06
Pyrotection Specialists, Inc 25570 Rye Canyon road, Ste E Valencia CA 91355 661/294-9187 661/294-9286 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06
E & S Technologies 6000 Venice Blvd., Ste A Los Angeles CA 90034 310/839-0848 323/935-5939 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06 05/08/06
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 05/09/06 05/09/06 05/09/06 05/09/06
Fancy Floors 723 E. Haley Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-0787 805/962-0974 05/09/06 05/09/06 05/09/06 05/09/06
Sunwest Electric, Inc 3064 E. Miraloma Avenue Anaheim CA 92806 714/630-1840 714/630-6184 05/09/06 05/09/06 05/09/06 05/09/06
Schipper Construction 610 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 General 05/10/06 05/10/06 05/10/06 05/10/06
SimplexGrinnell 900 Allen Avenue Glendale CA 91201 805/331-3862 818/247-0999 05/10/06 05/10/06 05/10/06 05/10/06

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST


	Sheet1

